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Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1 358 MURPHY George Redlands 19.5019.20 8.00 7.60 54.30| 19.70 19.50 1.76 1.76 42.72 54.30
2 355 LOGAN Oliver The Scots College 19.0018.90 7.20 7.20 52.30| 19.10 19.00 7.60 7.20 52.90 52.90
3 342 BERNARD Hugo Scotch College 18.00 18.00 5.76 6.08 47.84|18.30 18.20 7.31 7.31 51.12 51.12
4 348 DROGA Emil Cranbrook School 17.90 18.10 6.72 6.72 49.44|18.00 18.30 7.36 7.36 51.02 51.02
5 366 ATWELL William Scotch College 17.1017.40 3.84 4.16 42.50|18.10 18.10 6.40 6.72 49.32 49.32
6 359 MOONEY Flynn Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 17.90 17.90 6.40 6.08 48.28| 17.80 17.90 4.48 512 45.30 48.28
7 378 HEYBURN Charles Scotch College 15.8015.90 6.08 6.40 44.18| 16.40 16.00 8.00 7.20 47.60 47.60
8 357 ATKINSON Jasper Geelong College 18.1018.10 0.96 0.96 38.12| 18.10 18.20 3.84 4.80 44.94 44.94
9 371 HOWES Will The Scots College 14.8014.90 6.96 6.61 43.27|16.60 16.50 4.18 4.87 42.15 43.27
10 360 PHILLIPS Jake Scotch College 14.9015.10 6.72 6.40 43.12| 14.50 15.40 1.60 1.60 33.10 43.12
11 349 ANDERSON Max Shore School 16.00 16.60 3.52 3.84 39.96| 15.80 16.30 3.13 3.83 39.06 39.96
12 367 DOWLING Laidley Cranbrook School 15.0015.40 1.39 1.39 33.18| 15.10 15.50 4.52 4.52 39.64 39.64
13 373 FUNG Harrison Redlands 13.0013.50 4.16 4.16 34.82| 14.40 14.40 5.12 512 39.04 39.04
14 346 TURNER Lachlan Yarra Valley Grammar School ~ 15.50 15.60 2.88 3.20 37.18| 15.30 15.30 3.84 4.48 38.92 38.92
15 374 GIANOUTSOS James Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 15.00 15.10 3.84 4.80 38.74| 15.80 15.60 3.52 3.84 38.76 38.76
16 382 STAINES Harry The Scots College 15.5015.40 0.96 0.64 32.50| 15.60 15.50 3.52 3.84 38.46 38.46
17 352 SALLABANK Christian Melbourne Grammar School  15.1014.70 0.96 1.28 32.04| 15.20 14.50 4.16 4.16 38.02 38.02
18 375 HEATHCOTE-SMITH Matthew Scotch College 15.70 15.70 0.40 1.60 33.40|16.20 16.30 2.24 2.88 37.62 37.62
19 353 BIESSE-FITTON Flynn Carey Baptist Grammar 15.30 15.20 3.07 3.46 37.03|15.00 15.10 2.11 2.50 34.71 37.03
20 370 ELLIOTT Jacob Carey Baptist Grammar 14.2014.00 3.20 3.20 34.60| 14.30 14.20 3.84 4.48 36.82 36.82
20 369 MACKINNON Edward Melbourne Grammar School ~ 13.90 13.80 1.92 2.24 31.86| 14.30 14.20 3.84 4.48 36.82 36.82
22 345 GENDALA Ethan Brighton Grammar School 13.3013.40 4.68 4.68 36.06]|13.30 13.40 3.52 3.52 33.74 36.06
23 365 VASS Callum Snowy Mountains Grammar School  13.50 13.30 4.18 4.52 35.50| 12.20 12.40 0.27 0.54 25.41 35.50
24 385 TERNES-DIXON Danny Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 13.30 13.10 3.20 3.20 32.80| 13.70 13.40 4.16 4.16 35.42 35.42
25 350 BOMBELLI Wolf St Aloysius College - NSW  15.4016.10 1.60 1.60 34.70| 15.50 15.90 1.60 1.28 34.28 34.70
26 354 MCNEIL Dylan St Lukes Grammar School ~ 13.90 14.00 2.88 2.56 33.34 DNS 33.34
27 376 HUON James The Scots College 13.8014.40 1.98 2.52 32.70| 14.60 14.80 1.87 2.03 33.30 33.30
28 344 KEABLE Max The Scots PGC College QLD  13.10 13.10 2.56 2.56 31.32| 13.60 13.60 2.88 3.20 33.28 33.28
29 379 GUINEY Guy Cranbrook School 11.8011.70 1.60 2.24 27.34|13.20 13.10 2.56 3.52 32.38 32.38
30 351 HODDER Ben Peninsula Grammar 12.3011.40 3.20 3.20 30.10| 11.90 11.30 3.84 4.16 31.20 31.20
31 361 LOGAN Sam The Scots College 11.5011.20 4.16 3.84 30.70| 12.20 12.20 1.39 1.04 26.83 30.70
32 356 BRADFORD Noah The Kings School 11.3011.30 2.30 2.11 27.01| 11.20 11.30 4.16 3.90 30.56 30.56
33 362 FALCONER Angus Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 10.80 10.80 1.80 1.80 25.20( 11.10 11.00 4.18 4.18 30.46 30.46
34 380 MCDONALD Oliver Melbourne Grammar School ~ 12.90 12.80 1.92 2.56 30.18| 13.40 13.30 0.80 0.80 28.30 30.18
35 364 ALLSOP Tim Snowy Mountains Grammar School  11.40 11.50 3.52 3.20 29.62| 4.50 3.50 0.32 0.64 8.96 29.62
36 381 NEWPORT Nicholas Carey Baptist Grammar 13.1013.00 1.60 1.60 29.30| 13.10 13.00 1.60 1.60 29.30 29.30
36 386 ORLOFF Max Scotch College 11.1011.70 3.12 3.38 29.30| 10.10 9.90 2.86 2.08 24.94 29.30
38 383 KEARNS Rory Geelong College 11.9011.90 2.96 2.50 29.26|12.60 12.00 1.40 1.25 27.25 29.26
39 377 CRESWELL Will Scotch College 10.90 11.10 3.13 3.13 28.26| 11.60 12.50 0.96 0.96 26.02 28.26
40 363 SCHWARZ Hudson Scotch College 12.2012.60 1.56 1.56 27.92|12.30 12.50 1.26 1.26 27.32 27.92
41 372 FACER Emerson Geelong College 11.9012.10 1.63 2.18 27.81| 4.50 4.00 0.27 0.27 9.04 27.81
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Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
42 387 HOWELL Zach The Scots College 11.5011.60 1.56 1.82 26.48|11.30 11.50 1.98 2.34 27.12 27.12
43 384 WEIR Zeke Redlands 11.2011.10 1.56 2.03 25.89|11.30 11.30 1.87 1.72 26.19 26.19
44 343 UCHIDA Arimasa Somerset College QLD 12.2012.20 0.32 0.32 25.04|12.60 12.60 0.32 0.64 26.16 26.16
347 GRUNSELL Mason Westside Christian College QLD DNS DNS
368 JACKMAN Ewan Shore School DNS DNS
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Moguls - Men's Team Results - Division 2
MT BULLER (AUS)
FRI 6 SEP 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1. Scotch College A 100.44
3 342 BERNARD Hugo 18.0018.00 5.76 6.08 47.84|18.30 18.20 7.31 7.31 5112  51.12
5 366 ATWELL William 17.1017.40 3.84 4.16 42.50|18.10 18.10 6.40 6.72 49.32  49.32
2. The Scots College A 96.17
2 355 LOGAN Oliver 19.0018.90 7.20 7.20 52.30|19.10 19.00 7.60 7.20 52.90  52.90
9 371 HOWES Will 14.8014.90 6.96 6.61 43.27|16.60 16.50 4.18 4.87 4215  43.27
3. Redlands A 93.34
1 358 MURPHY George 19.50 19.20 8.00 7.60 54.30|19.70 19.50 1.76 1.76 42.72  54.30
13 373 FUNG Harrison 13.0013.50 4.16 4.16 34.82| 14.40 1440 512 512 39.04  39.04
4. Cranbrook School A 90.66
4 348 DROGA Emil 17.9018.10 6.72 6.72 49.44|18.00 18.30 7.36 7.36 51.02  51.02
12 367 DOWLING Laidley 15.0015.40 1.39 1.39 33.18|15.10 1550 4.52 4.52 39.64  39.64
5. Snowy Mountains Grammar School A 87.04
6 359 MOONEY Flynn 17.9017.90 6.40 6.08 48.28|17.80 17.90 448 512 4530  48.28
15 374 GIANOUTSOS James 15.0015.10 3.84 4.80 38.74|15.80 15.60 3.52 3.84 38.76  38.76
6. Scotch College B 80.74
10 360 PHILLIPS Jake 14.90 1510 6.72 6.40 43.12|14.50 1540 1.60 1.60 33.10  43.12
18 375 HEATHCOTE-SMITH Matthew 15.7015.70 0.40 1.60 33.40|16.20 16.30 2.24 2.88 37.62  37.62
7. Melbourne Grammar School A 74.84
17 352 SALLABANK Christian 15.1014.70 0.96 1.28 32.04|15.20 14.50 4.16 4.16 38.02  38.02
20 369 MACKINNON Edward 13.9013.80 1.92 2.24 31.86|14.30 14.20 3.84 4.48 36.82  36.82
8. Geelong College A 74.20
8 357 ATKINSON Jasper 18.1018.10 0.96 0.96 38.12|18.10 18.20 3.84 4.80 44.94  44.94
38 383 KEARNS Rory 11.9011.90 2.96 2.50 29.26|12.60 12.00 1.40 1.25 27.25  29.26
9. Carey Baptist Grammar A 73.85
19 353 BIESSE-FITTON Flynn 15.30 15.20 3.07 3.46 37.03| 15.00 15.10 2.11 2.50 34.71 37.03
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Moguls - Men's Team Results - Division 2
MT BULLER (AUS)
FRI 6 SEP 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
370 ELLIOTT Jacob 14.2014.00 3.20 3.20 34.60|14.30 14.20 3.84 4.48 36.82  36.82
10. The Scots College B 64.00
27 376 HUON James 13.8014.40 1.98 2.52 32.70|14.60 14.80 1.87 2.03 33.30  33.30
31 361 LOGAN Sam 11.5011.20 4.16 3.84 30.70|12.20 12.20 1.39 1.04 26.83  30.70
11. Scotch College C 56.18
39 377 CRESWELL Will 10.9011.10 3.13 3.13 28.26|11.60 12.50 0.96 0.96 26.02  28.26
40 363 SCHWARZ Hudson 12.2012.60 1.56 1.56 27.92|12.30 12.50 126 126 27.32  27.92
Shore School A 39.96
11 349 ANDERSON Max 16.00 16.60 3.52 3.84 39.96|15.80 16.30 3.13 3.83 39.06  39.96
368 JACKMAN Ewan DNS DNS
Yarra Valley Grammar School A 38.92
14 346 TURNER Lachlan 1550 15.60 2.88 3.20 37.18|15.30 15.30 3.84 4.48 38.92  38.92
Brighton Grammar School A 36.06
22 345 GENDALA Ethan 13.3013.40 4.68 4.68 36.06|13.30 1340 352 352 33.74  36.06
Snowy Mountains Grammar School D 35.50
23 365 VASS Callum 13.5013.30 4.18 4.52 35.50|12.20 12.40 0.27 0.54 25.41 35.50
St Aloysius College - NSW A 34.70
25 350 BOMBELLI Wolf 15.4016.10 1.60 1.60 34.70| 1550 1590 1.60 1.28 34.28  34.70
St Lukes Grammar School A 33.34
26 354 MCNEIL Dylan 13.90 14.00 2.88 2.56 33.34 DNS  33.34
The Scots PGC College QLD A 33.28
28 344 KEABLE Max 13.1013.10 2.56 2.56 31.32|13.60 13.60 2.88 320 33.28  33.28
Peninsula Grammar A 31.20
30 351 HODDER Ben 12.3011.40 3.20 3.20 30.10|11.90 11.30 3.84 4.16 31.20  31.20
The Kings School A 30.56
32 356 BRADFORD Noah 11.3011.30 2.30 2.11 27.01|11.20 11.30 4.16 3.90 30.56  30.56
Snowy Mountains Grammar School B 30.46
33 362 FALCONER Angus 10.8010.80 1.80 1.80 25.20|11.10 11.00 4.18 4.18 30.46  30.46
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Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
Snowy Mountains Grammar School C 29.62
364 ALLSOP Tim 11.4011.50 3.52 3.20 29.62 450 3.50 0.32 0.64 8.96  29.62
Somerset College QLD A 26.16
44 343 UCHIDA Arimasa 12.2012.20 0.32 0.32 25.04(12.60 12.60 0.32 0.64 26.16  26.16
Westside Christian College QLD A
347 GRUNSELL Mason DNS DNS
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